IX Cursa Delta del Prat 2008
31-maig-2008
Classificacions Oficials
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Jordi Escoriza

Raul Fernandez

Sergio Enriquez Castells
Rafael Canillo Castro

Felix Perez Sanchez

Juan Valsera

Kamal Jamali

Pascual Hermosilla Roncero
Cesar Fernandez Ruiz

Jordi Culebras Personal
Carles Garriga Roman
Pablo Iglesias Lugilde
Angel Burguete Huarte
Eduardo Mufioz Gutierrez
Margal Forner Pedreny
Abdelaziz Maimouni

Higinio Melchor Peirats
Jose Manuel Prieto Souto
Jorge-Carlos Danoz Cano
Antonio Sevillano Llergo
Jordi Vazquez Abello

Juan Ramon Marmolejo Gutierrez
Jorge Luengo Buisan

Jose Antonio Vazquez Fernandez
Juan Chillida Martinez
Climent Serrano Roig

Sergi Miro Puigventos
Albert Isidro Llobet

Octavi Marti Diaz

Joan Caro Prados

Bernardo Lopez Marruedo
Carles Serrano Guasch
Oscar Fernandez Gomez
Josep Lluis Moreno Miguel
Antonio Martinez Vidigal
Eusebio Agustin Lopez
Miguel Angel Ramiro Prieto
Eduardo Pros Ortega

Jose Ramon Salas Camarero
Jordi Miré Moya

Xavier Gasull Conesa

Cesar Garcia Ballester
Daniel Alvarez Gorgojo
Luis Bernabe Pagan

Jose Antonio Carazo Zuiiiga
Marcos Coello Miguel
Sergio Segon Garcia

Ernest Sans Romeu

32

33
33

34
34

35

36

37
37

:08
32:
:07
145
34:
141
148
34:
34:
35:
:05
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
:09
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
140
147
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:

59

16

56
59
02

12
34
50
57

25
28
32
38
50
56
02
10
14
17
18
22
29
35
37

50
51
57
58
13
16
19
25
25
27
34
41
46
58
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113
118
:19
123
126
129
:29
:30
:30
131
:31
132
134
:35
:36
:37
137
:39
:39
140
140
141
142
143
143
144
144
144
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
148
148
148
:50
:50
:50
:51
:51
:51
:52
:53
:53
:54

M3 -1
M3 -2
M3 -3
M3 -4
M3 -5
M3 -6
M3 -7
M3 -8
M3 -9
M3 - 10
M3 - 11
M3 - 12
M4 -1
M4 - 2
M3 - 13
M3 - 14
M3 - 15
M3 - 16
M3 - 17
M3 - 18
M3 - 19
M3 - 20
M3 - 21
M3 - 22
M5 -1
M4 - 3
M3 - 23
M3 - 24
M3 - 25
M3 - 26
M3 - 27
M3 - 28
M3 - 29
M5 - 2
M5 -3
M4 - 4
M3 - 30
M3 - 31
M4 -5
M3 - 32
M4 - 6
M4 -7
M3 - 33
M3 - 34
M4 - 8
M3 - 35
M3 - 36
M3 - 37

DIADORA DOMINGO CATALAN
CANGURO AAC

PRATENC ASS. ATL.

DIADORA DOMINGO CATALAN
CN PRAT-TRIATLO

TRIATLO GIRONA COSTA BRAVA
GIRONA CB

SANT BOI

J'ARRIBU

RUNNERSWORLD TARRAGONA
CIUDAD DE LUGO- FLUBIAL
FONDISTES PENEDES

SAFA RUN XU
SANT BOI

CIMANS CORUNA COMARCA
JORGEDANOZ.COM

J.A. SABADELL

CN PRAT-TRIATLO

UAB

GINES SPORTS

ESPORTIU PENEDES

C.E. MEDITERRANI
PRATENC ASS. ATL.
DIADORA DOMINGO CATALAN
COME KM

THE PAKO 'S RUNNERS

RUSSINYOL
C.E. MONTORNES
C.E.C.
GAVA
CORREDORS.CAT

C.A. GAVA

CORNELLA ATLETIC
CORNELLA ATLETIC
J.A. CASTELLBISBAL
CANALETAS

C.E. MEDITERRANI



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Carlos Grisolia Bencivenni
Raul Martinez Gonzalez
Pablo Blanco Funes
Manuel Moruno Hinovosa
Victor Fuentes Pedrosa
Victor De La Hermosa Moral
Rubén Manau Casas

Jeff Singer

Manel Rafel Garcia Vallejo
Toni Gonzalez Mufioz
Christian Lupién Mufoz
David Ojeda Alonso

David Rodriguez Garrofe
Zeus Marti Diaz

Eduardo Garcia Godoy
Victorino De Najera Ongil
Roger Besora Noya
Montserrat Cinca

Jose Nieto Alaber

Miguel Matute Martinez
Victor M Bernal Nufiez
Juan Ramon Velazquez Moya
Albert Ayuso Mollon

Jordi Gonzalez Medina
Pablo Villajos Punzano
Manuel Borrallo Barco
Manel Rafel Garcia Vallejo
José Luis Marin Aso

Farid Katira Lazizi

David Aguilera Salvador
Rafael De San Nicolas Garcia
Joan Escobar Lopez

Miguel Angel Aviles Olmedo
Jordi Girona Zaguirre
Zenon Cubillas Gonzalez
Oscar Trigo Pinto

Antonio Rodriguez Guillen
Joaquim Ribera Roda
Xavier Martinez

Alex Cuadra Cabezas
Ashraf Muhaisen

Carlos Abella Gimenez
Toni Jurado Martin

Cesario Del Rio Gavica
Pedro Pelayo Aguilera
Gerard Jarabo Blanquer
Carlos Verdugo Gonzalez
Josep Gimenez Martin
Mariano Carmona Sanchez
Jordi Jimenez De Castro
Julio Somolinos Ruiz
Manuel Alcaine Santamaria
Carlos Celeiro Bao

Juan Nufiez

39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
146
146
39:
39:
:03
40:
:07

39
39

40

40

40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
145
146
147
148
40:
40:
40:
41:

40
40
40
40

41

41

00
06
09
09
10
10
14
23
23
25
28
29
30
30
32
36
37
38

51
59

05

08
15
19
20
26
30
31

50
54
56
00

:03
41:
:07
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:

04

10
11
18
20
25
26
27
33
34
35
36
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:54
:55
:55
:55
:55
:55
:56
157
:57
:57
:57
157
:57
:57
:58
:58
:58
:58
:59
:59
:00
:00
:01
:01
:01
:01
:02
:02
:02
:03
:03
:04
:05
:05
:05
:05
:05
:06
:06
:06
:07
:07
:07
:07
:08
:08
:08
:09
:09
:09
:10
110
:10
110

M3 - 38
M3 - 39
M3 - 40
M4 -9
M3 - 41
M3 - 42
M3 - 43
M3 - 44
M4 - 10
M3 - 45
M3 - 46
M3 - 47
M3 - 48
M3 - 49
M3 - 50
M5 - 4
M3 - 51
F4 -1
M3 - 52
M3 - 53
M3 - 54
M3 - 55
M3 - 56
M3 - 57
M3 - 58
M3 - 59
M4 - 11
M3 - 60
M3 - 61
M3 - 62
M3 - 63
M4 - 12
M3 - 64
M4 - 13
M5 - 5
M3 - 65
M3 - 66
M4 - 14
M3 - 67
M3 - 68
M3 - 69
M3 - 70
M3 -71
M3 -72
M3 -73
M3 - 74
M3 - 75
M5 - 6
M3 - 76
M4 - 15
M4 - 16
M3 - 77
M4 - 17
M3 - 78

CAN MERCADER

ATLETISME GAVA

FONDISTES PENEDES
CAIXA DE SABADELL

J'ARRIBU

PENYA FONDISTES BADALONA
C.N. CATALUNYA
CLUB GIRONA COSTA BRAVA

GYM JUDOTAO

PRATENC ASS. ATL.
CORNELLA ATHLETIC
J'ARRIBU

CLUB EXCURSIONISTA ANOIA

C. A. SANT ANDREU

CORNELLA ATLETIC
A.C.E.BOMBERS BCN
CORREDORS.CAT
CORREDORS.CAT

CAN MERCADER

CEGUB

C.E. MEDITERRANI
J'ARRIBU
CORREDORS.CAT

CEGUB

BOMBERS DE BARCELONA



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Elias Flores Duque

Gonia Giménez Borrego
Raul Gimenez Solis

David Joan Rovi Rovira Hagan
Agusti Graell Vila

Jaume Gimeno

Manel Lopez Sole

Mario Lopez Cabre

Jordi Rius Roman

Francisco Villodres Ruano
Luis Garcia Medina

Julian Garcia Llamas

Juan Carlos Ruiz Espino
Daniel Gonzalez Alguacil
Joaquim Bigorda Bosch

Mel Vazquez Fernandez
Jesus Salazar Lépez

Juan Carlos Martinez Guerra
Paulino Gonzalez Sanchez
Josep Maria Garcia Sanchez
Oscar Font I Amigd

Jose Alberto Alcantara Hernandez
Juan Ramon Diaz Copa
Viceng Solé Sanchez
Candido Molina Gahete
Xavier Carracedo Mestres
Pedro Soriano Guerrero
Jose Alfageme Marcos
Alejandro Pueyo Giraldez
Ruben Perez Oliver

Albert Miralles Martil

Jose Maria Sanchez Suarez
Angel Jiménez Sanchez
Oscar Ferrando Marimon
Silvestre Rey Gonzalez
Miguel Angel Martinez Alfonso
David Pelegrin Morales
Juan Carlos Jimenez Cano
Jaume Hernandez Tardio
Elisabet Bosch Dalmau
Fernando Cruz Pedrosa
Antonio Parra Mora

Juan Francisco Duran Perez
Carlos Pardos Arnal

Tomas Parra De La Fuente
Eva Flotats Fito

Toni Bermudez Luque

Lluis Bellavista Vertedor
Jaume Mafia Serrano

Joan Carbonell Tapiolas
Jordi Foguet Pijoan

Luzdete Olivera Sousa
Antoni Parada Martinez
Enric Ribas Fabro

41:
141
144
145
149
41:
:02
42:

41

41

41

41

42

42

42

43

43
43

44

44

37

58

03

:04
42:
:08
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
43:
:05
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
145
149
43:
43:
:04
44:
:07
44:
44:
44:
44:
44;
44:
44:
44:
44;
44:
44:

06

10
16
20
22
23
31
41
43
43
48
48
49
51
55
58
58
04

14
18
19
20
24
26
39

50
55

07

10
13
17
18
18
20
26
29
44
47
54
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:10
111
111
111
111
112
113
113
113
113
113
113
114
114
115
115
116
117
117
117
117
117
117
118
:18
118
:18
GHAS)
:19
120
:20
120
:20
121
:21
122
123
123
:23
124
:25
125
:25
125
126
126
:26
126
126
127
127
129
:29
:30

M3 - 79
F3-1

M3 - 80
M3 - 81
M6 -1

M5 -7

M4 - 18
M3 - 82
M3 - 83
M4 - 19
M4 - 20
M3 - 84
M3 - 85
M3 - 86
M4 - 21
M3 - 87
M3 - 88
M3 - 89
M4 - 22
M4 - 23
M4 - 24
M3 - 90
M4 - 25
M5 -8

M5 -9

M4 - 26
M3 -91
M6 - 2

M3 - 92
M3 - 93
M4 - 27
M5 - 10
M3 - 94
M3 - 95
M5 - 11
M5 - 12
M3 - 96
M4 - 28
M4 - 29
F3-2

M4 - 30
M3 - 97
M3 - 98
M5 - 13
M3 - 99
F3 -3

M3 - 100
M3 - 101
M3 - 102
M4 - 31
M3 - 103
M4 - 32
M3 - 104
M3 - 105

SAE

CORNELLA ATLETIC

GYM JUDOTAO

FONDISTES RUBI

CORNELLA ATLETIC

CORREDORS.CAT

CACHALOTES

CORREDORS.CAT

CAN MERCADER

atletisme.com
ATLETISME GIRONA
START 2 RUN

PRATENC ASS. ATL.

CAN MERCADER

CAN MERCADER

CORREDORS.CAT

RUNNERSWORLD

PANTERES GROGUES
GINES SPORTS
CACHALOTES
A.E.PEDRAFORCA

RUNNEDORS
CORREDORS.CAT



157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Lahlen Boubker

Antonio Garcia Vega

Manel Vallecillos Marin

Jose Luis Gonzalez Herrero
Enric Fernandez Reyes
Alfredo Martin Martinez
Juan Carlos Manzano Diéguez
Antonio Jose Garcia Ariza
Jaume Grau Adell

Roberto Lodeiro Garcia

Rosa Moreno Panadero
Marcos Sanchez Paz

Carol Valmafia Pi

Carlos Hierro Gonzalez

Luis De Castro

Francisco Diaz

Gerardo Pentifiez Herreri
Aranzazu Maria Garcia Perez
Orlando Plaza Latorre

Joan Navarro Rosell

David Bermudez Garcia
Sergio Diez Rueda

Josep Ciruela Moya

Juan Carlos Roda Mavanno
Manuel Banbamcho Fernandez
Marti Santacana Juncosa
Jordi Del Castillo Acevedo
Viceng Alujas Vega

Ricardo Luis Lazarte Conqueiro
Raul Zahifo Lora

Juan Antonio Cervantes Granados
Carlos Aranda Quiros

Agusti Seco Martinez

Carlos Aragon Flores

Jordi Adan Eusebio

Conchi Toscano Martinez
Joan Navarro Mufioz

Manuel Bonastre Thio

Nabil Katira Llazizi

Enric Vicens Pons

Viceng Navarro Vidal

Emilio Medina Martin

Oscar Serramia Ricart
Federico Placenti

Valentin Redondo Gonzalez
Killian Mcdermott

Javier Hernandez Sanchez
Jaime Villar Obregon
Oulkhouch Abderrahmane
Francisco Romero Mufoz
Juan Angel Cafiizares Manzano
Manuel Centeno Magarifio
Alex Vega Lacarcel

Oscar Martos Ruiz

44:
44:
44:
44:
44:
44:
44:
44:

45

45

45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
148
45:
45:
45:
45:
:02
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
141
46:
46:
:03
47:
:06
47:

45

46

46

47

47

47

47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
48:

54
55
56
56
56
58
59
59

:00
45:
:06

03

08
10
11
15
18
20
22
24
29
31

50
51
51
58

11
12
26
32
33
34

51
52

05

09

:09

13
16
27
28
35
35
36
41
41
41
43
57
04

:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
131
:31
131
:31
132
:32
132
132
:33
:33
:33
134
:35
:35
:36
:36
:36
:37
:38
:38
:39
4:40
4:40
4:40
4:41
4:42
4:42
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:46
4:47
4:47
4:47
4:47
4:48
4:49
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M4 - 33
M5 - 14
M3 - 106
M3 - 107
M3 - 108
M3 - 109
M4 - 34
M3 - 110
M3 - 111
M3 - 112
F4 -2

M3 - 113
F3-4

M4 - 35
M3 - 114
M5 - 15
M5 - 16
F3 -5

M3 - 115
M3 - 116
M3 - 117
M3 - 118
M4 - 36
M4 - 37
M3 - 119
M3 - 120
M3 - 121
M4 - 38
M4 - 39
M3 - 122
M4 - 40
M3 - 123
M6 - 3

M4 - 41
M3 - 124
F3 -6

M1-1

M4 - 42
M2 -1

M4 - 43
M4 - 44
M3 - 125
M3 - 126
M1 -2

M4 - 45
M3 - 127
M3 - 128
M4 - 46
M4 - 47
M6 - 4

M3 - 129
M3 - 130
M3 - 131
M3 - 132

MAJOR EVENTS RUNNING CLUB
APPLE TREE

CORREDORS.CAT
J'ARRIBU

MKR-DCR

C.E. MONTORNES

CORREDORS.CAT

C.E. MEDITERRANI
FONDISTAS SANT JOAN DESPI
FONDISTAS SANT JOAN DESP{
CORREDORS.CAT
CORREDORS.CAT

CN PRAT-TRIATLO

C.A. RUNNING

RUNNERSWORLD

CORNELLA ATLETIC

CORREDORS.CAT

FONDISTES PENEDES

C.A. GAVA



211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Eduardo Herbas Fernadez
Luis Blanco Merivo
Antonio Gonzalez Frias
Laura Paradell Barenys F 9
Roberto Verdugo Gonzalez

Valentin Hernandez Chueca

Antonio Santamaria Quiroga

Sergio Aragon Flores

Isaac Modelo Ruiz

Juan Pablo Fernandez Rojo

Laura Marisa Zarauz Gimenez F 10
José Maria Barranco Garrido

Marti Bellavista Vertedor

Marta Aleu Arias F

Manuel Fernandez Cabello

11

Jose Manuel Paisano Victorio

Fernando Reliegos Gallo

David Estarli Haro

Sergio Macias Rodriguez

12
13

Puri Molina Puyo

Dolores Fernandez Cabello
Miguel Alcalde Fornieles

Juan Antonio Martinez Leon
Jose Manuel Orti Guillen
Xavier Suarez Romero
Francisco Danie Carrefio Hernandez
David Rojas Gonzalez

Eduard Morella Piera

Joan Puig Malet

Ivan Castro Gonzalez

Josep Maria Mestres Sanjuan
Carles Bardaji Blanche
Elisabet Puertolas Gonzalez F 14
Eusebio Fernandez Solanilla

F. Xavier Marrasé MafiE

Javi Mateo Elvira

Pedro Juan Vilaseca Gesteiro
Miguel Garcia Montero

Sergi Camacho Robledo

Juan Jose Parra Torres
Norberto Moreira Mendoza
Francesc Xavier Yuste Medina
Daniel Grau Poza

Jordi Mogas Giménez

Jacinto Rodriguez Soriano
Ferran Lobon Sorando
Joaquin Garcia Gonzalez
Xavier Marchal Milla

Juan Francisco Morillo Romero
Rafel Martinez I Pastor

Marta Gallego Galiano F 15
Francisco Castro Mufioz

Pedro Jesus Martinez Lozano

Alez Alvarez Granell

48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
141
146
146
147
148
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
:05

48
48
48
48
48

49

49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
145
147
147
147
50:
:00
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
149
50:
50:
50:
:01
51:
:09
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
140

49
49
49
49

50

50

51

51

51

11
12
13
17
28
32
35
35
37

50
51
52
55
57
01

08
18
19
21
27
35

00

07
10
12
23
30

51
55
58

02

16
17
19
24
25
28
28
35
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:50
:50
:50
:50
:51
:52
:52
:52
:52
:53
:53
:53
:53
:53
:53
:54
:54
:54
:54
:55
:55
:55
:56
:56
:57
157
:58
:59
:59
:59
:59
:00
:00
:01
:01
:02
:03
:03
:05
:06
:06
:06
:07
:07
:07
:08
:08
:08
:09
:09
:09
:09
:10
110

M3 - 133
M3 - 134
M3 - 135
F6 -1
M3 - 136
M3 - 137
M3 - 138
M3 - 139
M3 - 140
M3 - 141
F3-7
M3 - 142
M3 - 143
F3-8
M4 - 48
M4 - 49
M4 - 50
M3 - 144
M3 - 145
F4 -3
F3-9
M4 - 51
M3 - 146
M3 - 147
M3 - 148
M3 - 149
M3 - 150
M4 - 52
M3 - 151
M3 - 152
M3 - 153
M3 - 154
F3-10
M5 - 17
M3 - 155
M3 - 156
M4 - 53
M4 - 54
M3 - 157
M4 - 55
M4 - 56
M4 - 57
M3 - 158
M3 - 159
M5 - 18
M3 - 160
M3 - 161
M3 - 162
M6 - 5
M4 - 58
F3-11
M3 - 163
M3 - 164
M3 - 165

RUNNERSWORLD TARRAGONA

TRIATL H CE

CEGUB

A.E.PEDRAFORCA
GINES SPORTS
DIATLETIC

CORNELLA ATLETIC

AGRUPACIO SANT JORDI
Grup Exc. 4 Grappes
CORREDORS.CAT

TENIS ACCURA

IRUNING VALLES
FONDISTAS SANT JOAN DESPi

MAJOR EVENTS RUNNING CLUB

J.A. SABADELL
MAIMAKANSU

CACHALOTES



265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

Marcel Gibert Bosch
Angel Pino Duran
Alfonso Calvo Martin
Ismael Delgado Molina
Celeste Esbri Solano
Manuel Ramos Lombardo
Xavier Vila Sarasqueta
Carme Porcel Cortes
Andrea Ballbé Orti
Mayka Barciela Otero
Almudena Alemany Hernando
Pere Miralles Ribas
Carlos Soriano De La Cruz
Norbert Martinez Clavera
Jose M Marro Guerrero
Alex Martinez Marco
Daniel Franco

Ignacio Oroz Pardo
Francisco Chillaron
Ismael Modelo Ruiz
Alfonso Torres Mayoral
Albert Riera Campmajo
Mar Gomez De Dios
Jordi Salvador Lafuente
Javier Sanz Montero
Silvia Cernuda Ibafiez
Anna Martinez Ruiz
Miquel Seijas

Antonio Torres Castro
Angel Romero Mufioz
David Galan Parra
Francisco Torres Llopart
Jordi Gomez Suay

Jose Espinola Castillo
Javier Mayo Fajo

Simon Sayavena
Fernando Rodriguez Sequi
Antonio Trepat Pijuan
Salvador Perich Puig

Sin Datos Del Dorsal 89
Roberto Vasco Jiménez
Maria Josep Batalla Gil
Manuel Dominguez Albaladejo
Fernando Valle

Marina Jaenes Pérez
Tobias Loekenhoff

Juan Cabeza Perez

Elvira Marcello Romero
Montserrat Perez Magdalena
Tanja Roy

Jose Antonio Ruso Zayas
Borja Rovira Pardo

Jose Flores Belmonte

Joan Descarrega Sambro

m m Tm M

16

17
18
19
20

21

22
23

24

25

26
27
28

51
51
51

52

52

52

52

53

53

53
53
53

54

54

54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
144
146
54:
54:

54
54

140
142
147
51:
51:
51:
:07
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
142
147
149
52:
:00
53:
:06
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
140
146
148
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
:04
54:
:09

54
56
57

12
20
27
28
38

59

01

12
16
26
26
27
29
30
37
38

52
53
55
58
58
59
03

08

09
12
19
25
27
30
31
32
34

53
55

u o1 L1 L1 U1 L1 L1 U1 L1 L1l U1 L1 L1 U1 U Ll Ll L1 1l L o1 1l L L1 1 1 L1l L1 1 L1l o1 U1 L1 L1 U1 L1 L1 U1 U1 L1 L1 U1 L1 L1 U1 L1 L1 U1 U1 L1 L1 U1 U

:10
111
111
112
112
112
113
114
114
115
115
116
117
117
117
118
:18
119
:19
:20
:20
121
:21
121
:21
121
122
122
122
123
:23
124
124
124
124
124
124
125
:25
125
:25
125
126
126
127
127
127
128
:28
128
:29
129
:30
:30

M3 - 166
M3 - 167
M6 - 6

M3 - 168
F4 -4

M3 - 169
M4 - 59
F4 -5

F3-12

F5-1

F3-13

M3 - 170
M4 - 60
M3 - 171
M3 - 172
M3 - 173
M3 - 174
M3 - 175
M3 - 176
M3 - 177
M3 - 178
M4 - 61
F3-14

M3 - 179
M3 - 180
F3-15

F3- 16

M3 - 181
M5 - 19
M5 - 20
M3 - 182
M3 - 183
M3 - 184
M4 - 62
M3 - 185
M5 - 21
M3 - 186
M5 - 22
M4 - 63
M3 - 187
M3 - 188
F3-17

M4 - 64
M4 - 65
F4-6

M3 - 189
M5 - 23
F4 -7

F4 -8

F3-18

M3 - 190
M3 - 191
M3 - 192
M4 - 66

RUNNERSWORLD TARRAGONA
MAIMAKANSU

J'ARRIBU

GYM JUDOTAO

C.E.MADTEAM

MAJOR EVENTS RUNNING CLUB

FONDISTAS SANT JOAN DESPI



319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362

Manel Modelo Ruiz

Ricard Julia Capdevila

Pere Visa Torres

Alba Soriano Delgado
Javier Fernandez Medrano
Manuel Veracruz

Lino Jaime Martinez

Laia Besalduch Lopez

Joan Besalduch Mateu
Andrés J. Gandia Diaz
Miguel Chocarro Pons
Victor Molina Guajardo
Juan Andrés Gonzalez Jarefio
Victoria Jaureguizar Salas
Alfons Sagalés Vall

Mari Carmen Delgado Morales
Alexander Lang

Aida Angel

Dacil Rodriguez Mayor
Alejandra Moravec

Manuel Corral Solier

Carla Alcalde

Benedicto Flores Macias
Javier Vazquez Lépez
Giovanni Brichese

Joaquin Ortega Cerda

Luis Albert Iglesias Marin
Jesica Rodriguez Cafiizares
Olga Rodriguez Cafiizares
Francesc Serra Cols

Alicia Calvo Lépez

Jose Gaspart Bueno

Victor Moreno Vila

Maria Dolores Pachdon Marquez
Jose Manuel Rios Mejias
Silvia Membrives Pino

Jose Modelo Jimenez

Joan Gaspart Bueno

Carlos De Felipe Ruiz
Alejandro Fernandez Camufias
Christian Ranaivosolo
Meritxell Mosegui Compafié
Rafael G omez Cafiada
Francisco Nufiez Jimeénez

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

39

40

41

42

55

55
56

56:
56:
56:
56:
143
57:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
59:
59:
59:
59:
143
:01
:00:
140
:00:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:05:

56

59
:00

:00

:00
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
141
:06

08
10
16
20
20
20
39
39

20
21
28
36

38
06
19
19
37
56
57
57
59
02
17
20
20

50
11
56
20
34
55

30
36
55
09

a o 0o 0o 00 00 00 000000000000 L1 LT LT L LT UL LI L1 UL Ll L L1 1l L1l L1 1 Ll L1 1 1 L1 o1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 L1 U1 U

:30
131
:31
132
132
132
:32
134
134
:35
:37
:38
:39
:39
140
141
146
149
:50
:50
:52
:54
:54
:54
:54
:55
:56
:56
:56
:59
:01
:01
:04
:05
:08
112
114
116
:18
:19
127
128
:30
131

M3 - 193

M5 - 24

M4 - 67 C.N. CATALUNYA
F1-1

M6 - 7

M5 - 25

M5 - 26

F3 - 19

M5 - 27 TROTAPLANAS

M3 - 194

M3 - 195

M3 - 196

M4 - 68

F4 -9

M4 - 69

F3 - 20

M3 - 197

F1-2 PRATENC ASS. ATL.
F1-3 PRATENC ASS. ATL.
F3 - 21

M4 - 70

F1-4 PRATENC ASS. ATL.
M5 - 28

M3 - 198

M3 - 199 THE PAKO 'S RUNNERS
M3 - 200

M4 - 71 AGRUPACIO SANT JORDI
F3 - 22

F3 -23

M4 - 72

F3 - 24

M3 - 201

M3 - 202

F4 - 10

M5 - 29 FONDISTAS SANT JOAN DESPI
F3 - 25

M6 - 8

M3 - 203

M3 - 204

M3 - 205

M3 - 206

F3 - 26

M5 - 30

M3 - 207



IX Cursa Delta del Prat 2008
31-maig-2008

Classificacions Oficials Cursa 400 metres

O 00 N O U1 A W N

A N DDA D DN DD DWW WWWWWWWWNNNDNNDNDNDNNDNNDNNDNDNDNNDRPRERRERRFERFERRBR B B
0 N O 1l A W N H O O O NO UV PN WNHO O ONOO OO DN WNEROUO OONO VDM WDN = O

Juan De Dios Urbano Rodriguez

Felix Periane Jimenez

Oriol Aragon Martinez

Irina Belmonte Molina
Mario Zarcero Lopez

Oriol Moreno Puig

Vinyet Bigorda Soriano
Aleix Chaparro Redondo
David Monfort Hombrebueno
Carla Braceros

Imad Boubker

David Tijano Lara

Jordi Riera Gomez

Pablo Gomez Moruno

Carla Galvez Cardenas
Iraida Serlavos De La Vega
Gisela Serra

Pere Ribas I Brufau

Aitana Palacios Fernandez
Malena Moreira Monfor
Elena Frias Archilla

Pol Hidalgo Dofiate

Nuria Urbano Rodriguez
Sara Carol Ayala

Javier Zornoza Balastegui
Xavier Castillo Lopez

Rut Garcia Rodriguez

Alba Vilar Rodriguez

Paula Gonzalez Mateo
Adrian Nieto Alvarez

Ainoa Carefio Peris

Nerea Donaire Olanda
Oscar Parra Molina

Irina Dominguez Navarrete
Sonia Carazo Ramirez
Miquel angel Arencdn Llobet
Laura Arenas De La Fuente
Arnau Moreira Monfor

Alba Villa Navas

Carla Duran Lara

Monica Serra

Raul Del Rio De La Asuncion
Alicia Alfageme Fernandez
Vinyet Riera Gomez

Sergi Callejas De Dios
Mireia Font I Garcia
Claudia Gonzalez Mateo

Marina Roldan Fontaneda

10

12
13
14

15

18

20
21
22

23

26

N N N N N NN NDNMNDNDDNDNDNNDNDNNDMNNDNNRRFRFB R R B B R B R R B RBRBRBRBRRBBRBRBBRRB BB 3B 3

129
132
138
138
139
140
141
141
144
144
145
147
147
149
149
149
:50
:50
:51
:51
:53
:54
157
:57
:58
:58
:58
:58
:59
:59
:00
:01
:02
:03
:03
:03
:04
:05
:06
:07
:08
110
111
114
115
116
121
127

3:43
3:50
4:03
4:05
4:07
4:09

Ry
i
=

R R R R N N N N S
(6]
w

5:40
5:53
6:06

MN2 - 1
MN2 - 2
MN2 - 3
FN2 - 1
MN2 - 4
MN2 - 5
FN2 - 2
MN2 - 6
MN2 - 7
FN2 - 3
MN2 - 8
MN2 - 9
MN2 - 10
MN2 - 11
FN2 - 4
FN2 - 5
FN2 - 6
MN2 - 12
FN2 - 7
FN2 - 8
FN2 - 9
MN2 - 13
FN2 - 10
FN2 - 11
MN2 - 14
MN2 - 15
FN2 - 12
FN2 - 13
FN2 - 14
MN2 - 16
FN2 - 15
FN2 - 16
MN2 - 17
FN2 - 17
FN2 - 18
MN2 - 18
FN2 - 19
MN2 - 19
FN2 - 20
FN2 - 21
FN2 - 22
MN2 - 20
FN2 - 23
FN2 - 24
MN2 - 21
FN2 - 25
FN2 - 26
FN2 - 27

PRATENC ASS. ATL.
PRATENC ASS. ATL.

PRATENC ASS. ATL.

PRATENC ASS. ATL.

PRATENC ASS. ATL.
PRATENC ASS. ATL.



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Carlota Alcocer Bernuz
Pol Periane Jimenez

Lia Cabello Albert

Marc Catalan Sanchez
Gisela Jurado Bascufiana
Judith Mainer

Claudia Rodriguez Espinosa
Mireia Espigares Salinas
Laia Mainer

Miquel Carazo Ramirez
Ainhoa Nieto Alvarez
Sara Catalan Sanchez
Esther Escoriza Pizarro
Marcel Espigares

Pablo Nieto Vizcaino
Sofia Garcia Merino

Gerard Castillo Lopez

M m M m M

-

28

29

30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37

38

148
122
134
:36
140

u D A W W W W W NDNDNNNDNNNNN

128 6:
112
119
:25
:31
133
:50
:56
:59
124
:53
:59
:08
112
:01
:08
32 13:

29
32
34
37
38
44
47

O O 0 0 W O OO O O O O O O

a1
01 10
28 11

09

50

FN2 - 28
MN2 - 22
FN2 - 29
MN2 - 23
FN2 - 30
FN2 - 31
FN2 - 32
FN2 - 33
FN2 - 34
MN2 - 24
FN2 - 35
FN2 - 36
FN2 - 37
MN2 - 25
MN2 - 26
FN2 - 38
MN2 - 27

PRATENC ASS. ATL.



IX Cursa Delta del Prat 2008
31-maig-2008
Classificacions Oficials Cursa 1000 metres

O 00 N O U1 A W N

e S e
ua A W N = O

Pol Bigorda Soriano
Victor Belmonte Molina
Victor Frias Archilla
Roser Castillejos Pina
Adria Frias Vermudes
Noemi Corral Roca
Cristina Aransay Urrios
Joan Mena

Ali El Khalfaoui

Pau Ruiz Esbri

Marc Arencon Llobet
Victor José Salido Matinez
Gerard Miralles Gironella

Laura Del Rio De La Asuncién F

Natu Drammeh Camara

F

u A D D W W W WWWWWWWw

:02
113
118
129
132
:39
140
148
:53
:56
:58
112
121
122
136

gu A D D W W W WWWWWWWw

:02
113
118
129
132
139
140
148
:53
:56

58
12
21

122
:36

MN3 - 1
MN3 - 2
MN3 - 3
FN3 - 1
MN3 - 4
FN3 - 2
FN3 -3
MN3 - 5
MN3 - 6
MN3 - 7
MN3 - 8
MN3 - 9
MN3 - 10
FN3 - 4
FN3 -5

CORNELLA AT

PRATENC ASS. ATL.

PRATENC ASS. ATL.

PRATENC ASS. ATL.



IX Cursa Delta del Prat 2008

31-maig-2008

Classificacions Oficials Cursa 1400 metres

O 00 N O U1 A W N

D S S N
A W N B O

Giorgia Tayot Ferraro
Jonay Rodriguez Mayor
Julia Hernandez
Georgina Braceros
Rubén Gimeno Morales
Ian Duran Lara
Gemma Vicens

Ivan Arenas De La Fuente
Carlos Cafiete Sancho
Virginia Lopez Jimenez
Raquel Gras Pedrera
Raul Parra Molina
Tyrone Donaire Olanda
Eric Jimenez Espinosa

F 1 4:
4:
4:
F 5:
5:
5:
F 4 5:
5:
5:
F 5:
F 5:
5:
6:
6:

A AP W W W W W WWWWWWW

117
122
:30
:38
140
140
140
140
148
:51
:52
:56
122
:57

FN4 - 1
MN4 - 1 PRATENC ASS.
FN4 - 2
FN4 - 3
MN4 - 2 PRATENC ASS.
MN4 - 3
FN4 - 4
MN4 - 4 PRATENC ASS.
MN4 - 5
FN4 - 5 PRATENC ASS.
FN4 - 6
MN4 - 6
MN4 - 7
MN4 - 8 PRATENC ASS.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.



IX Cursa Delta del Prat 2008

31-maig-2008
Classificacié corredors Lliga Championchip Internet

O 00 N O 1 A W N

A DDA DDA DD DM DWW WWWWWWWWNNNNDNDNNDNDNDNNDNNMNNDND®RREREBRREBERBRBEBRRFE R B
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10
11
16
19
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
34
36
40
47
48
51
54
55
58
61
64
75
76
82
83
85
89
90
91
97
101
105
108
112
116
118
120
122
125
126
127
128
130
142

DN61F4N
DN28NS5
DN69WWR
CE90326
DN2NN6B
DG6P7M7
DM4ZFS9
DW10EP3
DROTW4P
DR6GAWT
CH38155
BC10354
DW3RSYH
DM439VD
DWOSX2H
DN693TC
DK1HTAB
DK7Z6H6
DG637T1
DW33AXS
CB84890
DW33FW6
DR0253H
DZ8BOOE
CD12653
DN4TOVW
CD96943
DR72K4M
DRODWX7
DZ15VM8
DW33BG8
DZ23AZ6
DZ2K4X8
DK16KYS
DM4K8SV
DZ8T3PF
DN2C9VB
DM78F7Y
DW10GON
DK1PHD7
DK3T678
DK7YFHK
DM14MPZ
CE90360
DR62RZG
CB43272
DR0OG6BM
DN6Z7RD

Jordi Escoriza

Sergio Enriquez Castells
Jordi Culebras Personal
Carles Garriga Roman
Abdelaziz Maimouni
Jorge-Carlos Danoz Cano
Antonio Sevillano Llergo
Juan Ramon Marmolejo Gutierrez
Jorge Luengo Buisan

Jose Antonio Vazquez Fernandez
Juan Chillida Martinez
Climent Serrano Roig

Sergi Miro Puigventos
Albert Isidro Llobet

Josep Lluis Moreno Miguel
Eusebio Agustin Lopez
Jordi Miré Moya

Sergio Segon Garcia

Ernest Sans Romeu

Pablo Blanco Funes

Victor De La Hermosa Moral
Ruben Manau Casas

Toni Gonzédlez Mufioz

David Rodriguez Garrofe
Victorino De Najera Ongil
Manel Rafel Garcia Vallejo
José Luis Marin Aso

Jordi Girona Zaguirre
Zenon Cubillas Gonzalez
Antonio Rodriguez Guillen
Ashraf Muhaisen

Carlos Abella Gimenez

Toni Jurado Martin

Mariano Carmona Sanchez
Carlos Celeiro Bao

Raul Gimenez Solis

Jaume Gimeno

Francisco Villodres Ruano
Daniel Gonzalez Alguacil
Mel Vazquez Fernandez
Juan Carlos Martinez Guerra
Josep Maria Garcia Sanchez
Juan Ramon Diaz Copa
Viceng Solé Sanchez
Candido Molina Gahete
Xavier Carracedo Mestres
Jose Alfageme Marcos
Elisabet Bosch Dalmau

32:
33:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
147
37:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
146
147
40:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:

37

40
40

a1

42
42
42

08
07
02
05
05
28
32
50
56
02
10
14
17
18

51
16
46
58
09
10
14
25
30
36
15
19

50
03
04
07
26
35

144
41:
42:
42:
42:

58
06
20
23

141
143
149
42:
42:
42:
43:
43:

51
55
58
04
55

113
119
131
:31
137
139
140
141
142
143
143
144
144
144
147
148
:50
:53
154
:55
:55
:56
157
:57

58
02
02
05
05
05
07
07
07
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
17
17
17
18
18
18
19
24

100,00
96,99
91,72
91,59
89,02
88,08
87,96
87,23
87,00
86,75
86,44
86,29
86,16
86,13
85,02
84,86
83,97
82,86
82,45
82,07
82,02
81,90
81,50
81,35
81,12
79,83
79,68
78,80
78,76
78,68
78,26
78,24
78,14
77,53
77,26
76,97
76,56
76,30
75,88
75,79
75,28
75,20
75,02
74,96
74,86
74,78
74,61
100,00

1

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M5
M4
M3
M3
M5
M4
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M5
M4
M3
M4
M5
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M4
M3
M5
M4
M3
M3
M3
M4
M4

8 M5

26

M5
M4

2 M6

2

F3

FDC
PRT
JAR
RWT
BOI

JAS

UAB
GIN

COR
CEM
PRT

FDC
CKM
CEC
CCT

CEM

FPE
CXS
JAR

FBA
CEG
SAN
CCT
CCT
CME
CEM
JAR

CCT

FRB
CCT

CCT
CME

COM
AGI

PRT
RWD



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

144
147
148
149
152
153
155
162
163
164
167
168
172
174
182
183
184
185
186
189
191
194
196
198
203
204
208
213
214
220
224
225
231
235
236
239
240
247
252
255
258
259
268
273
274
277
279
282
288
290
297
321
334
360

DZ6NKH3
DK5X7B7
DM4K736
DG5RXHD
DA5E593
DG94PTE
DW33R6F
DGOCF5A
DW36B35
DM73S58
DW10wW08
DK1R1TN
DN2CAFT
DK5T6ZH
DW3637X
DZ4A2TX
DN4B5YB
DW3KPDK
DG5RZ0E
DX62D5Y
DZ4ECSK
DK612W1
DM43VVT
DM22Z3K
DW3XT43
DK2CRPA
DG62P14
DG9KBMN
CB27893
DROGCXY
DK5GK9C
DN4BCZ6
DR02G7S
DZ12AHS8
DWO0S789
DM737FE
DWO08GS5
DW3TNXT
DR023GB
DK7R8TT
DN4T9T8
DK1XH49
DG6K78A
DW3X8XX
DK1XD6R
DN2CNVT
DK5TGES
DW3X8S9
DM6NTES
DG5B001
DK1HT1G
HM25562
DG5PSY4
DG60A9C

Antonio Parra Mora

Tomas Parra De La Fuente

Eva Flotats Fito F
Toni Bermudez Luque

Joan Carbonell Tapiolas

Jordi Foguet Pijoan

Antoni Parada Martinez

Alfredo Martin Martinez

Juan Carlos Manzano Diéguez
Antonio Jose Garcia Ariza

Rosa Moreno Panadero F
Marcos Sanchez Paz

Francisco Diaz

Aranzazu Maria Garcia Perez F
Marti Santacana Juncosa

Jordi Del Castillo Acevedo

Viceng Alujas Vega

Ricardo Luis Lazarte Conqueiro

Raul Zahifio Lora

Agusti Seco Martinez

Jordi Adan Eusebio

Manuel Bonastre Thio

Enric Vicens Pons

Emilio Medina Martin

Javier Hernandez Sanchez

Jaime Villar Obregon

Manuel Centeno Magarifio

Antonio Gonzalez Frias

Laura Paradell Barenys F
Juan Pablo Fernandez Rojo

Marta Aleu Arias F
Manuel Fernandez Cabello

Dolores Fernandez Cabello F
Xavier Suarez Romero

Francisco Danie Carrefio Hernandez
Joan Puig Malet

Ivan Castro Gonzalez

Pedro Juan Vilaseca Gesteiro
Francesc Xavier Yuste Medina

Jacinto Rodriguez Soriano

Xavier Marchal Milla

Juan Francisco Morillo Romero

Ismael Delgado Molina

Andrea Ballbé Orti

Mayka Barciela Otero

Carlos Soriano De La Cruz

Jose M Marro Guerrero

Ignacio Oroz Pardo

Jordi Salvador Lafuente

Silvia Cernuda Ibaiez F
Jordi Gomez Suay

Pere Visa Torres

n

Mari Carmen Delgado Morales
Meritxell Mosegui Compaiié F

44:
44:
44
44
44:
44:
44
44
44:
44:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
143
48:
48:
48:
148
48:
49:
49:
49:
147
147

47

48

49
49

50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
142
149
53:
53:
53:
53:
55:
56:
1:04:

52
52

07
13
17
18
26
29
47
58
59
59
06
08
18
22
58
02
11
12
26
34
51
05
09
13
35
36

13
17
41

50
05
21
27

23
58
09
19
24
54
20
27

01
27
30
53
10
43
36

:25
126
26
26
27
27
29
:30
:30
:30
4:31
4:31
4:32
4:33
4:36
4:37
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:42
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:46
4:46
4:47

"HTHEHTHEHE:

N

4:50
:53
:53
53
55
57
57
59
59
03
:06
:07
:08
:09
112
114
:15
117
117
119
121
121
124
:31
141
128

72,82
72,65
99,19
72,52
72,30
72,21
71,74
71,44
71,42
71,41
97,38
71,17
70,92
96,80
69,90
69,78
69,55
69,55
69,19
69,00
68,57
68,24
68,14
68,03
67,51
67,48
67,33
66,62
90,98
65,98
90,00
65,80
89,49
65,09
64,97
64,53
64,52
63,76
63,04
62,81
62,61
62,50
61,90
83,93
83,73
60,96
60,82
60,59
60,11
82,09
59,61
58,23
77,44
67,98

97
99

100

31
103
104
109

34
110

113
15

120
121
38
39
122

124
42
43

125

128
46

130

135

141

48

148
149
151
152
53
57
18
162

168
12

60
172
175
179

15
184

67

20

26

M3
M3
F3

M3
M4
M3
M3
M3
M4
M3
F4

M3
M5
F3

M3
M3
M4
M4
M3
M6
M3
M4
M4
M3
M3
M4
M3
M3
F6

M3
F3

M4
F3

M3
M3
M3
M3
M4
M4
M5
M3
M6
M3
F3

F5

M4
M3
M3
M3
F3

M3
M4
F3

F3

PGO

GIN

CCT

MAJ

CCT

JAR

CMN

CCT

CCT
CCT

RWD

RWT

4GR
CCT

MAJ

MAI

RWT

MAI
JAR

MAJ
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